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THE NATIONAL ASSOCIATION FOR CHILDREN’S BEHAVIORAL HEALTH 

ATTENDEES 

 
ALASKA 

Family Centered Services of Alaska 

Kimberly Houston, Director of Quality Assurance, khouston@familycenteredservices.com 

John Regitano, Executive Director, johnr@familycenteredservices.com 

Alaska Behavioral Health Association 

Tom Chard, Chief Executive Officer, tom@alaskabha.org 

        Presbyterian Hospitality Home 

 Naomi Tigner, Director of Community Programs, naomitigner@phhalaska.org 
 
 
ARKANSAS 

Methodist Family Health 

Lesley Don Cole, Chief Financial Officer, dcole@methodistfamily.org 

Youth Home, Inc. 

David Napier, Chief Executive Officer, david.napier@youthhome.org 
 
 
CONNECTICUT 

Klingberg Family Centers, Inc. 

Steven Girelli, President and Chief Executive Officer, steveg@klingberg.org 
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mailto:david.napier@youthhome.org
mailto:steveg@klingberg.org
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FLORIDA 

CARF International 

Leslie Ellis-Lang, Managing Director, Child & Youth Services, lellis-lang@carf.org 
 
 
ILLINOIS 

The Joint Commission 

Julia Finken, Executive Director, Behavioral Health, jfinken@jointcommission.org 
 
 
INDIANA 

Crossroad Child & Family Services, Inc. 

David Mullins, Chief Operating Officer, dmullins@crossroad-fwch.org 

Gibault Children’s Services 

Ashley Kolarik, Admissions, ashley.kolarik@gibault.org 

Michele Madley, Chief Executive Officer, michele.madley@gibault.org 

Tyra Trueblood, Director of Compliance, tyra.trueblood@gibault.org 

 

KENTUCKY 

National Association for Children’s Behavioral Health 

Molly Marsh, Association Director, mmarsh@nacbh.org 
 
 
MARYLAND 

Catholic Charities of Baltimore 

Kevin Keegan, Director, Family Services Division, kkeegan@cc-md.org 

The Children’s Home 

Andre Cooper, The Children’s Home, acooper@thechildrenshome.net 
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mailto:jfinken@jointcommission.org
mailto:dmullins@crossroad-fwch.org
mailto:ashley.kolarik@gibault.org
mailto:michele.madley@gibault.org
mailto:tyra.trueblood@gibault.org
mailto:mmarsh@nacbh.org
mailto:kkeegan@cc-md.org
mailto:acooper@thechildrenshome.net


3  

MINNESOTA 

Northwood Children's Services 

Jaimie Goette, Chief Financial Officer, jgoette@northwoodchildren.org 

Larry Pajari, Chief Operating Officer, lpajari@northwoodchildren.org 

Richard Wolleat, Chief Executive Officer, dwolleat@northwoodchildren.org 

 

Volunteers of America of Minnesota and Wisconsin 

Anna Petersmeyer, Chief Operating Officer, apetersmeyer@voamn.org 
 
 
MISSISSIPPI 

Canopy Children’s Solutions 

John Damon, Chief Executive Officer, john.damon@mycanopy.org 
 
 
NEW YORK 

Council on Accreditation (COA) 

Devon Reichart, Manager of Public Policy and Government Relations, dreichart@coanet.org 

The New York State Office of Mental Health, Systems of Care Wraparound Initiative 

Lauren Bendall, Training and Implementation Specialist, Lauren.Bendall@omh.ny.gov 

Joanne Trinkle, Co-Director, Joanne.Trinkle@omh.ny.gov 

 

PENNSYLVANIA 

Devereux Advanced Behavioral Health 

Lauralei Dorian, National Quality Improvement Center Support, ldorian@devereux.org 
 
 
TEXAS 

Devereux Advanced Behavioral Health 

Gail Atkinson, Vice President of Operations and Marketing, gail.atkinson@devereux.org 
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mailto:lpajari@northwoodchildren.org
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VIRGINIA 

Barry Robinson Center 

Charlene Hoobler, Chief Operating Officer, choobler@barryrobinson.org 

Lisa Howard, Public Advocate, lhoward@barryrobinson.org 

Rob McCartney, Chief Executive Officer, rmccartney@barryrobinson.org 

Jackson-Feild Behavioral Health 

Tricia Delano, President & Chief Executive Officer, tdelano@jacksonfeild.org 

Lauren Grizzard-Allen, Clinical Trainer, lgrizzard@jacksonfeild.org 

National Association for Children’s Behavioral Health 

Pat Johnston, Director of Public Policy, pat.johnston@nacbh.org 
 
 
WASHINGTON 

Catholic Community Services of Western Washington, Family Behavioral Health System 

Linda Lou Miller-Bever, Director of CQI, keng@ccsww.org 

Mary Stone-Smith, Vice-President, maryss@ccsww.org 

Linda Thomas, System Director, lindat@ccsww.org 

 

WISCONSIN 

Association of Children’s Residential Centers 

Kari Sisson, Executive Director, ksisson@togetherthevoice.org 
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